AMNT Members Meeting

New Challenges in Investment

Towers Watson, Holborn, London

Time
10:00

10:30

11:40.

12:10

12:40

13:30.

14:50

15:15

Agenda Name
Arrive and register

The Search for Performance -
a teach-in on some alternative asset classes.

- Understanding the credit market. CCpP

- How to use 50 PhDs - systematic investing. Winton

- Opportunities in social property. Trade Risks
Hot Topics in DB & DC. Towers Watson
Red Lines - the public launch. Janice Turner
Lunch

But you need a good defence!

- Why (hidden) costs matter. KAS Bank

- How safe are your assets? Hymans Robertson
- Investment structures might also matter. Sackers

- Putting it all together. Vanguard

"In 5 years half of DB will be under FM"
An insight to Fiduciary Management. P-Solve

Break- outs & feedback (incl tea and coffee)
- What is value for money?

- Should we be going FM?

- How to do Integrated Risk Management ?
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16:15 What's coming
Measuring the environmental impact of your portfolio.  Trucost

16:40 Latest tools TW and LCP
17:10 Parish notices / wrap-up
17.10 Close, networking and nibbles.
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