

AMNT Members Meeting

New Challenges in Investment

Towers Watson, Holborn, London

Time	Agenda	Name
10:00	Arrive and register	
10:30	The Search for Performance - a teach-in on some alternative asset classes Understanding the credit market How to use 50 PhDs - systematic investing Opportunities in social property.	CCP Winton Trade Risks
11:40.	Hot Topics in DB & DC.	Towers Watson
12:10	Red Lines - the public launch.	Janice Turner
12:40	Lunch	
13:30.	But you need a good defence! - Why (hidden) costs matter How safe are your assets? - Investment structures might also matter Putting it all together.	KAS Bank Hymans Robertson Sackers Vanguard
14:50	"In 5 years half of DB will be under FM" An insight to Fiduciary Management.	P-Solve
15:15	Break- outs & feedback (incl tea and coffee) - What is value for money? - Should we be going FM? - How to do Integrated Risk Management?	

16:15 Measuring th	What's coming se environmental impact of your portfolio.	Trucost
16:40	Latest tools	TW and LCP
17:10	Parish notices / wrap-up	
17.10	Close, networking and nibbles.	